& KEF MOTOR

Heavy duty grinding machine on pedestal
# 1022290

PSD industrial grinders - PSD 200 / 2800

KEF PSD 200 GRINDING MACHINE- designed for heavy-duty work!

With its solid construction and powerful motor, the PSD 200 double-ended grinder from KEF is the perfect grinding machine for
those who are looking for a powerful grinder that is capable of handling typical tasks and at the same time helps maintain a
healthy working environment by emitting low levels of mechanical and electrical noise. The spindle shafts are precisely placed
in well-shielded dustproof ball bearings.

KEF PSD 200 comes complete on pedestal with two grinding wheels in closed guards with large adjustable eye shields and
heavy cast iron tool rests. The standard version is prepared for connection to an exhaust system that is available for purchase
as extra equipment.

ACCESSORIES
Motor break ¢ Exhaust - separate or built-in * Cyclone for collection of dust ¢ Belt arm(s) * Angle-adjustable grinding tool rest *
Drill grinding attachment ¢ Several voltage options ¢ Polishing mops ¢ Polishing paste ¢ Grinding wheels ¢ Steel wire brushes
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (kW)

Motor (HP)

Wheel size, Grinding wheel (g mm)
Grit, Grinding wheel

On pedestal with table and water cup
EX - 16 with table and watercup
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight
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2800

3x400V-50 Hz

1,1

1,5

200x32x20

30/60

600

285

1135

55
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