

Heavy duty grinding machine on pedestal

1022290

PSD industrial grinders - PSD 200 / 2800



KEF PSD 200 GRINDING MACHINE- designed for heavy-duty work!

With its solid construction and powerful motor, the PSD 200 double-ended grinder from KEF is the perfect grinding machine for those who are looking for a powerful grinder that is capable of handling typical tasks and at the same time helps maintain a healthy working environment by emitting low levels of mechanical and electrical noise. The spindle shafts are precisely placed in well-shielded dustproof ball bearings.

KEF PSD 200 comes complete on pedestal with two grinding wheels in closed guards with large adjustable eye shields and heavy cast iron tool rests. The standard version is prepared for connection to an exhaust system that is available for purchase as extra equipment.

ACCESSORIES

Motor break • Exhaust - separate or built-in • Cyclone for collection of dust • Belt arm(s) • Angle-adjustable grinding tool rest • Drill grinding attachment • Several voltage options • Polishing mops • Polishing paste • Grinding wheels • Steel wire brushes

Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/heavy-duty-grinding-machine-on-pedestal>



Product Specification

Rpm	2800
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Motor (kW)	1,1
Motor (HP)	1,5
Wheel size, Grinding wheel (ø mm)	200x32x20
Grit, Grinding wheel	30/60
On pedestal with table and water cup	1
EX - 16 with table and watercup	1
Length (mm)	600
Width (mm)	285
Height (mm)	1135
Weight	55

Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/heavy-duty-grinding-machine-on-pedestal>